
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.07 482 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

1:04.25 478 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon C Beds SS 3

1:04.29 477 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 2

1:04.86 465 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.30 455 H 21/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.33 455 F 03/10/15 Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:05.36 454 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley Biggleswade 2

1:05.89 443 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:05.93 442 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:06.26 436 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket Bedford SS 3

1:06.31 435 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley Biggleswade 2

1:06.40 433 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Biggleswade 3

1:06.42 433 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:06.85 424 H 15/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Biggleswade 3

1:06.88 424 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:07.06 420 F 26/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe C Beds SS 3

1:08.79 389 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

1:10.48 362 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:10.72 358 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:14.07 312 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:14.18 310 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bedford SS 3

1:18.97 257 F 15/09/12 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Bedford SS 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.06 420 F 26/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe C Beds SS 3
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1:05.30 455 H 21/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:06.85 424 H 15/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Biggleswade 3

1:05.93 442 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:04.25 478 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon C Beds SS 3

1:04.07 482 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

1:04.86 465 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:04.29 477 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 2

1:06.40 433 F 16/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Biggleswade 3

1:05.36 454 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley Biggleswade 2

1:06.31 435 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley Biggleswade 2

1:06.42 433 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.33 455 F 03/10/15 Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:05.89 443 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:06.26 436 F 18/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket Bedford SS 3

1:06.88 424 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:08.79 389 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

1:10.48 362 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:10.72 358 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:14.07 312 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:14.18 310 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bedford SS 3

1:18.97 257 F 15/09/12 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Bedford SS 4
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